3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Blue Guy
BASED USA
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-11
21:51:59

2 2024-06-08
22:49:03

BASE

0x1ec2b832b1d670cdb86dcc2446fed3402a93d996

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006

0.689999999999999947

1.000000000000000000

0.016799999999999999

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

MM
Blue
USA
BOOMER

Boe

Transaction Id Amount

Oxf6lbfbbOffa80b3flda7 + 0.6899999999999999 v

fOcabd18e8alfecf9dc52c

f069eb40fad09d0eB485c5d

47 Blue

0xf7d03b1275704dadéé6fd + 0.0690000000000000 v

f5bh4027f680bdfaB717bef

ce8hlc9dd8basSc2f612dsd

06 9MM

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x1ec2b832b1d670cdb86dcc2446fed3402a93d996
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf61bfbb0ffa80b3f1da7f0cabd18e8a0fecf9dc52cf069eb40fa09d0e0485c5d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf61bfbb0ffa80b3f1da7f0cabd18e8a0fecf9dc52cf069eb40fa09d0e0485c5d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf61bfbb0ffa80b3f1da7f0cabd18e8a0fecf9dc52cf069eb40fa09d0e0485c5d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf7d03b1275704dad66fdf5b4027f680bdfa0717befce8b1c9dd8ba5c2f612d5d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf7d03b1275704dad66fdf5b4027f680bdfa0717befce8b1c9dd8ba5c2f612d5d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf7d03b1275704dad66fdf5b4027f680bdfa0717befce8b1c9dd8ba5c2f612d5d

Date & time

2024-05-24
23:29:07

2024-05-10
05:38:01

2024-05-02
15:45:37

Transaction Id

Ox1463eab603c404effbeat

b9e35c0blbb2f42b447319

eccBa27blc670cab5fbhlbb

0x073a44951e3ee92f4b33

6a59fa5%ab0021310d18a2

10efc3c334ec7f107dee37

Oxf6a6033a9d87f8314074

38c4bh351Fff73e9f70e8a%c

7b8cf8cdfb65c4b74578FF8

Amount

+1.0000000000000000
00 USA

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0167999999999999
99 BOOMER

v

v

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1463ea603c404eff6cafb9e35c0b1bb2f42b447319ecc0a27b1c670cab5fb1bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1463ea603c404eff6cafb9e35c0b1bb2f42b447319ecc0a27b1c670cab5fb1bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1463ea603c404eff6cafb9e35c0b1bb2f42b447319ecc0a27b1c670cab5fb1bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x073a44951e3ee92f4b336a59fa59ab0021310d18a210efc3c334ec7f107dee37
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x073a44951e3ee92f4b336a59fa59ab0021310d18a210efc3c334ec7f107dee37
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x073a44951e3ee92f4b336a59fa59ab0021310d18a210efc3c334ec7f107dee37
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf6a6033a9d87f831407438c4b351ff73e9f70e8a9c7b8cf8cdf65c4b74578ff8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf6a6033a9d87f831407438c4b351ff73e9f70e8a9c7b8cf8cdf65c4b74578ff8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf6a6033a9d87f831407438c4b351ff73e9f70e8a9c7b8cf8cdf65c4b74578ff8

